
Ponzano   25 06 23 MX1 Challenge_Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 120 PIETRELLA R. 15:52.633
Tempo gara

1 1:57.518 + 00.612 12:14:08.214

2 1:59.510 + 02.604 12:16:07.724

3 1:57.182 + 00.276 12:18:04.906

4 1:57.649 + 00.743 12:20:02.555

5 1:56.906 --------- 12:21:59.461

6 1:58.693 + 01.787 12:23:58.154

7 1:58.259 + 01.353 12:25:56.413

8 1:57.792 + 00.886 12:27:54.205

 Po. 2 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. + 01.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.584 + 04.601 12:14:12.257

2 1:57.827 + 01.844 12:16:10.084

3 1:57.074 + 01.091 12:18:07.158

4 1:58.088 + 02.105 12:20:05.246

5 1:58.091 + 02.108 12:22:03.337

6 1:58.184 + 02.201 12:24:01.521

7 1:57.762 + 01.779 12:25:59.283

8 1:55.983 --------- 12:27:55.266

 Po. 3 - # 5 BENCO M. + 24.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.301 + 02.533 12:14:10.867

2 1:58.216 + 00.448 12:16:09.083

3 1:57.768 --------- 12:18:06.851

4 2:00.855 + 03.087 12:20:07.706

5 1:59.740 + 01.972 12:22:07.446

6 2:03.170 + 05.402 12:24:10.616

7 2:02.932 + 05.164 12:26:13.548

8 2:04.843 + 07.075 12:28:18.391

 Po. 4 - # 131 CITTADINI G. + 49.147
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.167 + 11.193 12:14:24.686

2 2:02.836 + 02.862 12:16:27.522

3 2:01.911 + 01.937 12:18:29.433

4 2:01.207 + 01.233 12:20:30.640

5 1:59.974 --------- 12:22:30.614

6 2:02.534 + 02.560 12:24:33.148

7 2:03.061 + 03.087 12:26:36.209

8 2:07.143 + 07.169 12:28:43.352

 Po. 5 - # 579 CANTENNE R. + 57.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.441 + 00.172 12:14:14.767

2 2:06.980 + 03.711 12:16:21.747

3 2:04.978 + 01.709 12:18:26.725

4 2:06.483 + 03.214 12:20:33.208

5 2:05.296 + 02.027 12:22:38.504

6 2:05.660 + 02.391 12:24:44.164

7 2:04.692 + 01.423 12:26:48.856

8 2:03.269 --------- 12:28:52.125

 Po. 6 - # 199 MOSCONI M. + 59.170
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.069 + 06.251 12:14:21.934

2 2:05.175 + 02.357 12:16:27.109

3 2:04.509 + 01.691 12:18:31.618

4 2:05.476 + 02.658 12:20:37.094

5 2:04.029 + 01.211 12:22:41.123

6 2:05.269 + 02.451 12:24:46.392

7 2:04.165 + 01.347 12:26:50.557

8 2:02.818 --------- 12:28:53.375

 Po. 7 - # 256 FORLEO A. + 59.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.901 + 02.971 12:14:19.256

2 2:06.231 + 02.301 12:16:25.487

3 2:05.056 + 01.126 12:18:30.543

4 2:03.930 --------- 12:20:34.473

5 2:05.484 + 01.554 12:22:39.957

6 2:05.470 + 01.540 12:24:45.427

7 2:04.111 + 00.181 12:26:49.538

8 2:04.502 + 00.572 12:28:54.040

 Po. 8 - # 200 DI CICCO D. + 1:08.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.601 + 04.611 12:14:20.607

2 2:09.663 + 05.673 12:16:30.270

3 2:06.724 + 02.734 12:18:36.994

4 2:06.485 + 02.495 12:20:43.479

5 2:04.396 + 00.406 12:22:47.875

6 2:05.738 + 01.748 12:24:53.613

7 2:04.762 + 00.772 12:26:58.375

8 2:03.990 --------- 12:29:02.365

 Po. 9 - # 331 SALLICATI C. + 1:35.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.354 + 10.481 12:14:26.861

2 2:04.925 + 02.052 12:16:31.786

3 2:04.382 + 01.509 12:18:36.168

4 2:03.340 + 00.467 12:20:39.508

5 2:02.873 --------- 12:22:42.381

6 2:20.779 + 17.906 12:25:03.160

7 2:12.705 + 09.832 12:27:15.865

8 2:13.456 + 10.583 12:29:29.321

 Po. 10 - # 330 DI PASQUALE P.+ 1:37.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.106 + 07.418 12:14:30.100

2 2:07.688 --------- 12:16:37.788

3 2:09.109 + 01.421 12:18:46.897

4 2:08.328 + 00.640 12:20:55.225

5 2:09.146 + 01.458 12:23:04.371

6 2:10.535 + 02.847 12:25:14.906

7 2:08.448 + 00.760 12:27:23.354

8 2:08.676 + 00.988 12:29:32.030

 Po. 11 - # 231 VILLANI G. + 1:56.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.604 + 04.961 12:14:25.266

2 2:10.141 + 02.498 12:16:35.407

3 2:07.643 --------- 12:18:43.050

4 2:09.635 + 01.992 12:20:52.685

5 2:10.686 + 03.043 12:23:03.371

6 2:10.595 + 02.952 12:25:13.966

7 2:11.615 + 03.972 12:27:25.581

8 2:24.990 + 17.347 12:29:50.571

 Po. 12 - # 4 PAVONI C. + 2:04.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.976 + 07.415 12:14:31.649

2 2:10.686 + 00.125 12:16:42.335

3 2:11.018 + 00.457 12:18:53.353

4 2:10.561 --------- 12:21:03.914

5 2:11.476 + 00.915 12:23:15.390

6 2:13.131 + 02.570 12:25:28.521

7 2:12.933 + 02.372 12:27:41.454

8 2:17.318 + 06.757 12:29:58.772

 Po. 13 - # 62 ASCANI T. + 2:06.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.907 + 11.228 12:14:32.848

2 2:09.555 + 01.876 12:16:42.403

3 2:35.322 + 27.643 12:19:17.725

4 2:08.689 + 01.010 12:21:26.414

5 2:08.545 + 00.866 12:23:34.959

6 2:09.534 + 01.855 12:25:44.493

7 2:08.818 + 01.139 12:27:53.311

8 2:07.679 --------- 12:30:00.990

 Po. 14 - # 7 D`ETTORRE S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.758 --------- 12:14:40.020

2 2:11.427 + 00.669 12:16:51.447

3 2:12.137 + 01.379 12:19:03.584

4 2:11.490 + 00.732 12:21:15.074

5 2:15.986 + 05.228 12:23:31.060

6 2:12.598 + 01.840 12:25:43.658

7 2:13.027 + 02.269 12:27:56.685

 Po. 15 - # 163 RUSSO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.674 + 03.953 12:14:34.177

2 2:14.164 + 01.443 12:16:48.341

3 2:14.596 + 01.875 12:19:02.937

4 2:13.348 + 00.627 12:21:16.285

5 2:12.721 --------- 12:23:29.006

6 2:13.888 + 01.167 12:25:42.894

7 2:16.799 + 04.078 12:27:59.693

 Po. 16 - # 44 ADORISIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.566 --------- 12:14:24.103

2 2:16.560 + 03.994 12:16:40.663

3 2:16.134 + 03.568 12:18:56.797

4 2:16.861 + 04.295 12:21:13.658

5 2:16.103 + 03.537 12:23:29.761

6 2:21.363 + 08.797 12:25:51.124

7 2:19.049 + 06.483 12:28:10.173

Fastest lap: 1:55.983 
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Ponzano   25 06 23 MX1 Challenge_Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 42 PECCI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.014 + 04.039 12:14:53.426

2 2:16.076 + 03.101 12:17:09.502

3 2:14.405 + 01.430 12:19:23.907

4 2:17.765 + 04.790 12:21:41.672

5 2:23.079 + 10.104 12:24:04.751

6 2:14.347 + 01.372 12:26:19.098

7 2:12.975 --------- 12:28:32.073

 Po. 18 - # 48 ANTONELLI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.971 + 04.367 12:14:34.016

2 2:23.016 + 05.412 12:16:57.032

3 2:18.508 + 00.904 12:19:15.540

4 2:17.886 + 00.282 12:21:33.426

5 2:17.604 --------- 12:23:51.030

6 2:21.927 + 04.323 12:26:12.957

7 2:27.003 + 09.399 12:28:39.960

 Po. 19 - # 167 MILOZZI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.839 + 06.103 12:14:37.997

2 2:18.736 --------- 12:16:56.733

3 2:23.022 + 04.286 12:19:19.755

4 2:20.100 + 01.364 12:21:39.855

5 2:23.670 + 04.934 12:24:03.525

6 2:22.208 + 03.472 12:26:25.733

7 2:23.362 + 04.626 12:28:49.095

 Po. 20 - # 91 MARZETTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.166 + 07.464 12:14:41.930

2 2:18.702 --------- 12:17:00.632

3 2:19.833 + 01.131 12:19:20.465

4 2:19.985 + 01.283 12:21:40.450

5 2:50.053 + 31.351 12:24:30.503

6 2:20.169 + 01.467 12:26:50.672

7 2:22.535 + 03.833 12:29:13.207

 Po. 21 - # 35 FORTE S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.366 + 01.872 12:14:49.182

2 2:32.897 + 00.403 12:17:22.079

3 2:32.494 --------- 12:19:54.573

4 2:38.022 + 05.528 12:22:32.595

5 2:35.478 + 02.984 12:25:08.073

6 2:36.116 + 03.622 12:27:44.189

7 2:33.971 + 01.477 12:30:18.160

Fastest lap: 1:55.983 
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